
31. Gedächtnisturnier

Bad Kreuznach, 08.05.2011

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

32kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Finn Breitschuh KSV Seeheim
1:30

02
SS 5:0

53
SS 6:0

54
 2 10  2 12 0 3.II

2 Alexander Zentgraf SC Korb
SS 7:1

51
TÜ 13:3

44
 2  9  3 20 2 2.I

3 Ernst Lücke KSV Seeheim
1:30

04
0:33

01
 0  0  0  6 0 7.

4 Eduard Brandt RSV Rheinbach
SS 6:6

53
2:00

12
1:15

01
 1  6  1  9 0 6.III

Pool B

1 Numan Bayram Rheinlands Eiche Büdeshei
4:00

12
0:40

03
 0  1  0  2 0 5.III

2 Alex Schmidt KSV Seeheim
PS 5:2

31
TÜ 12:0

44
TÜ 17:3

43
 3 11  6 34 4 1.I

3 Tim Selinger KSV Seeheim
SS 13:0

54
SS 3:0

51
2:19

12
 2 11  3 19 1 4.II

4 Philip Balizki ASV Pirmasens
1:05

03
1:13

02
 0  0  0  0 0 8.

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

1-4 Finn Breitschuh - Eduard Brandt

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Alex Schmidt - Tim Selinger

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Eduard Brandt RSV Rheinbach 1 6.04:00

Pool B 1 Numan Bayram Rheinlands Eiche Büdesheim 3 5.PS 5:14

Pool A 1 Finn Breitschuh KSV Seeheim 5 3.SS 4:0

Pool B 3 Tim Selinger KSV Seeheim 0 4.00:15

Pool A 2 Alexander Zentgraf SC Korb 1 2.02:50

Pool B 2 Alex Schmidt KSV Seeheim 4 1.TÜ 1:14
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